
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Neklasifikovaní (Od poz. 32)
33
34
35
36
37

No.
55
74
65
26
92
82
17
42
44
12
23
31
47
4

79
49
27
50
87
64
6

53
20
8
2

70
93
63
85
91
18
34

60
28
22
33
75

Driver
DATZER
HOLÁN
DEN BESTEN
GRAMS
ELSNER
PEŠEK
HOFFMANN
TÓTH
SCHWIMMBECK
NECHVÁTAL
BLOEMHARD
ASTNER
HANZALÍK
MUELLER
SCHOENHALS
HLAVÁČEK
PETRLA
STIBOR
KRCHŇAVÝ
STRACK
LINDSTROM
GRUNDEI
MANX
NEZDARA
HORKÝ
VAN EIJS
SCHAAL
VAJNER
HUK
VÁCLAVOVIČ
HÁJEK
JELÍNEK

ŠTĚPÁNEK
SCHABERREITER
PODRÁBSKÝ
MAŠEK
MYSLIVEČEK

David
Kamil
Joey
Didier
Marcel
Karel
Laurent
Tomáš
Johannes
Aleš
Virgil- Amber
Florian
David
Nico
Timo
Leoš
Jiří
Marek
Emil
Reinhard
Rasmus
René
Paul
Vladislav
Martin
Rob
Bohdan
Petr
Jan
Lukáš
Martin
Luboš

Radovan
David
Michal
Vladimír
Jan

NAT
D
CZ
NL
D
D
CZ
B
SVK
D
CZ
NL
A
SVK
D
D
CZ
CZ
CZ
SVK
D
S
D
D
CZ
CZ
NL
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ

CZ
A
CZ
CZ
CZ

FMN
DMSB
ACCR
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
AMFK
FMB
SMF
DMSB
ACCR
KNMV
AMF
SMF
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
SMF
DMSB
SVEMO
DMSB
DMSB
CZ
ACCR
KNMV
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR

ACCR
AMF
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR

Make
BMW 1000
Kawasaki ZX10R
Kawasaki ZXr 10
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW 1000
Kawasaki 1000
BMW 1000
Kawasakí ZX10r
BMW S1000RR
Yamaha R1
Kawasaki 1000
BMW S 1000 RR
Kawasaki ZXr 10
BMW 1000
BMW 1000
Honda
BMW 1000 RR
Aprilia 1000 RSV 4
Kawasaki ZX10r
Yamaha R1
Yamaha R1
BMW S 1000 RR
Honda CBR 1000 RR
ACCR
Yamaha R1
Honda 1000
Honda CBR 1000 R
Yamaha R1
BMW S1000RR
Ducati Panigale V2 955
Kawasaki ZXr 10
Honda CBR 1000 RR

Suzuki GSXR 1000
Honda CBR 1000 RR
BMW S1000RR
Suzuki GSXR K6
Ducati 1198

Best
2:16.069
2:18.084
2:18.496
2:18.822
2:19.153
2:19.431
2:19.877
2:20.274
2:20.464
2:20.947
2:21.829
2:21.879
2:22.073
2:22.082
2:23.547
2:23.613
2:24.469
2:24.920
2:26.442
2:26.522
2:29.181
2:29.471
2:29.484
2:29.553
2:29.574
2:29.775
2:30.061
2:30.384
2:30.766
2:31.029
2:31.626
2:31.792

2:33.348
2:34.596
2:34.809
2:35.423

Diff

2.015
2.427
2.753
3.084
3.362
3.808
4.205
4.395
4.878
5.760
5.810
6.004
6.013
7.478
7.544
8.400
8.851

10.373
10.453
13.112
13.402
13.415
13.484
13.505
13.706
13.992
14.315
14.697
14.960
15.557
15.723

17.279
18.527
18.740
19.354

1Q N.čas
2:16.069
2:18.923
2:18.848
2:18.822
2:19.153
2:19.431
2:20.342
2:20.274
2:20.464
2:20.947
2:21.829
2:21.879
2:25.799
2:22.082
2:23.547
2:28.016
2:24.469
2:26.396
2:26.992
2:26.522
2:29.181
2:29.471
2:29.484
2:29.553
2:29.574
2:30.151
2:30.061
2:30.966
2:30.766
2:33.410
2:33.753
2:35.705

2:34.596
2:34.809
2:35.423

2Q N.čas
2:16.188
2:18.084
2:18.496
2:20.388
2:20.188
2:20.474
2:19.877
2:21.375
2:23.493
2:21.435
2:23.730
2:27.707
2:22.073
2:25.042
2:27.431
2:23.613
2:24.749
2:24.920
2:26.442
2:28.790
2:32.772
2:32.906
2:32.202
2:31.173
2:36.566
2:29.775
2:30.440
2:30.384
2:37.392
2:31.029
2:31.626
2:31.792

2:33.348
2:35.508
2:39.568
2:39.678

Class
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

V relaci
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
1.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
1.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
1.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
1.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
1.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
1.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
1.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
1.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
1.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
1.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
1.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
1.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice

1.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
2.Kvalifikační trénink / Qualification practice
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Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

HORICE 300ZGH-FIM EOE+MMCR ACR210/402
6-MMČR Superbike

1.+2. QP

Horice 5,150 Km


